L010000321592

•				
(Requestor's Name)				
(Ac	ddress)			
(Address)				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
(2004)10.107				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
•				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	Α			
A. LUNT				
APR 24 2009				
7				
EXAMINER				

Office Use Only



900151724989

04/23/09--01010--013 **30.00

2009 APR 23 PM 2: 43
SECKETARY OF STATE
TAIL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

THE J R BAKER GROUP

"Empowering Families through the Generations"

Joel R. Baker CA License #0A40929 By Referral Only

April 20, 2009

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: RB Taylor Ventures, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find a signed "Articles of Dissolution" in order to dissolve RB Taylor Ventures, LLC. Also enclosed is a check for \$30, for the filing fee and a Certificate of Status to be issued after the dissolution has been filed.

If you have any questions, you may contact our office at (805)688-8562.

Sincerely yours,

Kathy Tate

on behalf of Joel R. Baker

/kt

Enclosures

cc: Mr. and Mrs. Russell C. Taylor (w/o copy of encls.)

COVER LETTER

TO:

	gistration Se vision of Co			
SUBJECT:	RB Ta	ylor Ventures, LL0		
		(Name of	Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed	d Articles o	f Dissolution and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return	n all corresp	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
	Rus	sell C. Taylor		7009 APR 23 PH 2: 43 2009 APR 23 PH 2: 43 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIO,
			(Name of Person)	L 23
	RB ⁻	Гaylor Ventures, L	LC	APR 23 PH CAPLTARY OF
			(Firm/Company)	FLOO 2:1
	3183	3 Chipping Wood	Ct	RIFA 13
	<u></u>		(Address)	
	Alph	aretta, GA 30004		
		(Ci	ity/State and Zip Code)	
For further in	nformation	concerning this matter, please	e call:	
Rı	ussell C	C. Taylor	at (770) 752-7177	
		(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone N	lumber)
Enclosed is a	check for the	e following amount:		
\$25.00 Fili		30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certificate (additional copy is enclosed) Certified	Filing Fee, e of Status & Copy al copy is enclosed)
		LING ADDRESS: stration Section	STREET/COURIER AD Registration Section	DDRESS:
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		sion of Corporations	Division of Corporations Clifton Building	

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32301

2661 Executive Center Circle

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

 The name of a limited liability company is RB Taylor Ventures, LLC 	Ast 18
NB Taylor Veritures, LEC	Pro P
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 11/9/2	and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 11/7/20	108 PELORIO
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limi 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back of Per Florida Statute 608.441(c)- Upo	ited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section over letter). On unanimous written consent,
	r, Members/Managers of the LLC, resolved
that the LLC be dissolved as it holds	
acquiring any in the forseeable future	e.
5. CHECK ONE:	
OR-Adequate provision has been made for the	limited liability company have been paid or discharged. debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421. buted among its members in accordance with their respective
rights and interests.	rated among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
 ✓ There are no suits pending against the com -OR- Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit. 	satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of	f membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
Kund Gay	Russell C. Taylor
Bury 5 Daylor	Betsy S. Taylor

FILING FEE: \$25.00